

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14369/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 08/05/2009 in CWP No. 1825/2009
& CM No. 8375/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT
CHANDIGARH)

MUKHTIAR SINGH & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GRAM PANCHAYAT ATTAYAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment and prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 14371 of 2009

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 15/06/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vikram Poonia, Adv.
Mr. Devashish Bharuka, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice returnable within a period of four weeks.

Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

The proposed auction may go on as scheduled but the

same shall not be confirmed until further orders.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master